
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.
91

9

40

69

8

98

81

24

20

12

73

PIC
1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

4

6

5

Class
FF

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

FV

FF

Name
Mark Davison

Allen Wheatcroft

Ed Midgley

Charles McCormick

Jeff Loughead

David Satterley

Alexander Bertolucci

Don Taylor

Russell Ruedisueli

Vic Richter

Bob Perona

Hometown
Oakland MI

Chicago IL

Geneva  IL

Clarkston MI

Darien IL

Belleville MI

Mount Prospect IL

Hoffman Estates IL

Rochester MI

Monticello IN

Indianapolis IN

Member_ID
24571

321261

371221

341894

59992_1

299809

194240_3

16220

117985_1

226141

439562

Region
DET

CHI

CHI

DET

OVR

DET

INR

CHI

DET

SBR

IND

Make-Model
Swift Swift DB-1

Van Diemen RF-98K

Poper DF5

Vortech CM1

Vortech CR04

Protoform P2

Citation XTC-41

Speedsport

VanDiemen RF-99

Volkswagen Protoform P-3

Piper DF-3

Sponser
Hardly Davison

Lindstrand Motorsports Inc

RSE Incorporated

"Hoosier Tire, L. L. Loughead, DDS"

DDC racing

A & J Racing

Social Security

Good Year Tires

Social Security

Overall BestTm
1:22.728

1:24.385

1:26.540

1:27.271

1:27.552

1:30.785

1:31.094

1:31.279

1:35.197

Printed: 8/11/2012 4:14:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Andy Welden

Sanction # 12-N-1943-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

WMR SCCA Last Chance National

Gp1-FF, FV, F500

Grid for Race

Grattan Raceway  2.000 Miles

Official GRID for Race


